L

39

40

41

42

43

44

Octoher 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

!

10

|

Thanksgiving
Day

12

13

14

1o

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

26

21

28

29

30

31

Gdlendorenoicom

........................................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................



